Number Please Pete Muller

ACROSS

1.

14.
15.
16.

17.
19.

21

35.
38.
39.

40.
43,
44.
45,

49.
51.
54.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.

61.

62.

" the Beat Around"
(answer to the April
MMMM)

."Sweet " (Flo Rida

song)

. Beijing bane
. Sport with two accents in

its name

Drone drone, say
"Jabberwocky" setting
Stage accessory for Rick
Wakeman of Yes
Fraternal celebration?
Mare mating money

."Almost ___ " (2000 film)
22.
24.
25.
27.
29.
30.
33.
34.

Arrives, as a storm

"Jes' thinking ..."

Deere thing

More frequently

"It's a joke, son"
Relieved

One-third of XXX?

Free game or ball on a
pinball machine

Kind of chord: Abbr.
Tetrad

Video location for Sheryl
Crow's "Soak Up the
Sun”

Ape : simian ::goat:__
Dissociate oneself from,
as in social media
Brooks competitor
Indigenous Mexicans
known as "The Cloud
People"

Puddle pounce sound
Eponymous Greek town
Rot, in a good way

Band whose name came
from the initials of its
members

"The Gong Show" regular
Johnson

Leans

Swedish electronica
band that shares a name
with a former surgeon
general

Dame Myra for whom a
concert series is named
End of a war or a
romantic time, for short
Past partners

DOWN

1.

Mars and Marple, for
short

58

60

61
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2. 32.

(2203

14.
18.
20.

23.
25.

26.
28.
30.
31.

"Grew ____ Midnight"
(closing-scene song in
"Steve Jobs")

. Platonic dialogue, with

llthell

. Teased
. See 55-Down
. Pope followed by 11

others with the same
name

. Infirmary theaters, briefly
. Unkosher

9.
10.
11.
12.

Really, really busy
Strand

Thick

Rotorua or Yellowstone
attraction

Cry of relief

Peach or lilac, say
Important preposition in
the September MMMM
"l swear!"

"Every Little ___ " (song
by Patty Griffin, Zac
Brown Band, or Gavin
DeGraw) (***)

Called briefly?

Too low, musically

C follower, on TV
Dirt-dishing Hilton

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
46.
47.
48.

50.
52.
53.
55.

Initials that might shock
you?

Credit

Small car

Norwegian pop trio with a
1985 #1 hit

Bluegrass band
instrument, at times
They're black and white
and scanned all over
Short studio session
goal, maybe

It's rocked in a Clash
classic

Aim high

Frequent fliers

Actress Hagen
Whirlpool subsidiary
Frequently flooded field
Emerald and redstone, in
Minecraft

"Flip or Flop" channel
d'amore

Siestas

With 5-Down,
accessories in an Elvis
Costello song



